Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Boys)

5/25/2008

100 Meters

4

22 Cowherd, Michael

Stubbs, Shariff

1600 Meters

16
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28
47
63

da Costa, Danny
Niziolek, Alex
Gingrich, Evan
O'Donnell, Matt
Butterly, Brian

400 Meters

2
19

Ellis, Garrett
Peru, Jordan

800 Meters

7
11
15
28
35

Kilkenny, Ryan
da Costa, Danny
Niziolek, Alex
Gingrich, Evan
O'Donnell, Matt

200 Meters

3
5

23 Cowherd, Michael

Ellis, Garrett
Stubbs, Shariff

4x400 Relay
6th Place

Peru, Jordan
Nwafor, Obinna
Kilkenny, Ryan

Cowherd, Michael

3200 Meters

3

Thornton, DJ

Long Jump

4

Nwafor, Obinna

Triple Jump

3

Nwafor, Obinna

400
400
400
400

32 Nash, Jamaad 35'09.00"
Comments
11.29
12.01 High Jump Comments
13 Nash, Jamaad 5'06.00"

Comments
4:40.29
4:43.32
4:49.01
5:01.88
5:18.01

Comments
48.95
53.24

Comments
2:01.47
2:03.54
2:05.82
2:10.11
2:14.55

Comments
22.28
22.61
24.12

Comments
55.10
50.30
51.50
52.70

3:30.28

Comments
9:50.47

Comments
21' 05.50"

Comments
44' 09.50"  1pt
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