

Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Boys) 5/25/2008

100 Meters			Comments
4 Stubbs, Shariff		11.29	
22 Cowherd, Michael		12.01	
1600 Meters			Comments
16 da Costa, Danny		4:40.29	
21 Niziolek, Alex		4:43.32	
28 Gingrich, Evan		4:49.01	
47 O'Donnell, Matt		5:01.88	
63 Butterly, Brian		5:18.01	
400 Meters			Comments
2 Ellis, Garrett		48.95	
19 Peru, Jordan		53.24	
800 Meters			Comments
7 Kilkenny, Ryan		2:01.47	Comments
11 da Costa, Danny		2:03.54	
15 Niziolek, Alex		2:05.82	
28 Gingrich, Evan		2:10.11	
35 O'Donnell, Matt		2:14.55	
200 Meters			Comments
3 Ellis, Garrett		22.28	
5 Stubbs, Shariff		22.61	
23 Cowherd, Michael		24.12	
4x400 Relay 6th Place			Comments
Peru, Jordan	400	55.10	
Nwafor, Obinna	400	50.30	
Kilkenny, Ryan	400	51.50	
Cowherd, Michael	400_	52.70 3:30.28	
3200 Meters			Comments
3 Thornton, DJ		9:50.47	
o momon, bo		3.30.41	
Long Jump			Comments
4 Nwafor, Obinna		21' 05.50"	
,			
Triple Jump			Comments

44' 09.50"

3 Nwafor, Obinna

32 Nash, Jamaad 35' 09.00" **High Jump** Comments 5' 06.00" 13 Nash, Jamaad

Report Date: 9/28/2010

Page 1 of 1